UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 1812049106 Fee: $52.00
Karen A Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Recording Requested By: Date: 04/30/2018 11:00 AM Pg: 1 of 3
RICHMOND MONROE GROUP, INC.

When Recorded Return To:

RICHMONRD MONROE GROUP, INC.

P.0Q, BOX 458

KIMBERLING CITY, MO 65686
Ref#: 0007340000018143 / 1215228

Loan # 1215228
TS Ref #: 0007340000018143
Client Ref f_‘.}152280

CORPORATE ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE
ILCOOK

Assignment Prepared on. Mzich 27, 2018

Assignor: BAYVIEW LOAN SERYICING, LLC, at 4425 PONCE DE LEON BLVD, 5TH FLOOR, CORAL
GABLES, FL, 33146

Assignee: BAYVIEW DISPOSITIONS VA, L.C , at 4425 PONCE DE LEON BLVD, 5TH FLOOR, CORAL
GABLES, FL, 33146

For value received, the Assignor does hereby grant, sell ‘assign, transfer and convey, unto the above-named
Assignee all interest under that certain Morigage Datea. 4/25/2011, in the amount of $240,362.00, exacuted by
ANDRES ROBLES, A MARRIED MAN, MARIA ROBLES, AIF SPOUSE AND ANTONIO ROBLES, AN
UNMARRIED MAN to MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION SYSTEMS, INC. AS NOMINEE FOR GSF
MORTGAGE CORPORATION, TS SUCCESSORS AND ASSICIHS as described in said Mortgage and Recorded:
5/4/2011, Document #: 11 12408020 in COOK County, State of Minuie.

Property Address: 5310 W 22ND PLACE, CICEROQ, IL, 60804

Assaessor's No. 16-28-102-037-0000

Legal Description.

THE EAST 15 FEET OF LOT 42 AND LOT 43 (EXCEPT THE EAST 10 FEET UF LuT43) (N BLOCK 16 IN
HAWTHORNE LAND AND IMPROVEMENT COMP % OF THE NORTHWEST % OF SECTION 28, TOWNSHIP 39
NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, KLINOIS.

PIN NO.: 16-28-102-037-0000
CAUA: 5310 WEST 22ND PLACE CICERO, IL 60804

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, the same unto Assignee, its successors and assigns, forever, subject only to (Ko ems
and conditions of the above-described Mortgage.

L M e maremgmer, g b i R A



1812049106 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Page: 2 0f 2/ TS Ref #. 0007340000018143
BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC

On: 04/03/2018

Signature: _ =

Name: F{ETE;}ARFJ 7
Tte:  ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT
State of FLORIDA

County of MIAMI-DADE
Rogelio A. Portal
On: 04/03/2015, e , aNotary Public in and for MIAMI- DADE in the State of FLORIDA,
personally appearau PETER SUAREZ, ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT, BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC,
personally kKnown 1o r.e to be the person(s) whose name(s) isfare subscribed to the within instrument and
acknowledged to rie &2t wefshefthey executed the same in his/herftheir authorized capacity, and that by histher/their
n on the instrurmen: ¥ person, of the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument

S5 Ky hand and offiia’ szal,

Rogelio A. Portal

Notary Explres AUG 2 5 2020 -+-
%ﬁ Q93,30

Document Prepared by: JESSICA BROWN, RICHMCND MONROE GROUP, INC., P.O. BOX 458, KIMBERLING

CITY, MO, 65676
IL/COOK

MY COMMISSION # FF 593630
EXPIRES: August 26, 2020




UNOFFICIAL COPY



